Rodeo: ROMA BULL RIDE, 2013, QLD

Held on 29 Mar 2013 at the Bassett Park

Approximate Attendance: 0

Judges: Brian Lovett, Barry Jones
Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros Rodeo

Event
BULL RIDE
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Charlie Colless
Ben Thorp

Jared Borghero
Sonny Schafferius
No Scores

Charlie Colless
Ben Thorp

Jared Borghero
Sonny Schafferius
Ryan Storey
Sean Lynch

Livestock
92 BK — CRANKY FRANKY

Score or
Time
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82
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75

Prize
Money
$1,176
$882
$441
$441

$1,911
$1,365
$764.40
$764.40
$382.20
$273



