Rodeo: ROMA BULL RIDE, 2013, QLD Held on 29 Mar 2013 at the Bassett Park Approximate Attendance: 0 Judges: Brian Lovett, Barry Jones Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros Rodeo

Event	Round	Place	Competitor Name	Livestock	Score or Time	Prize Money
BULL RIDE	1	1	Charlie Colless	92 BK – CRANKY FRANKY	87	\$1,176
	1	2	Ben Thorp		84	\$882
	1	3	Jared Borghero		82	\$441
	1	3	Sonny Schafferius		82	\$441
	FINAL		No Scores			
	Α	1	Charlie Colless		87	\$1,911
	Α	2	Ben Thorp		84	\$1,365
	Α	3	Jared Borghero		82	\$764.40
	Α	3	Sonny Schafferius		82	\$764.40
	Α	5	Ryan Storey		81	\$382.20
	Α	6	Sean Lynch		75	\$273